Birmingham Department of Public Works
Trash and Brush Pick Up Schedule

Garbage Pick Up Dates Will Not Change. July — September 2014

Neighborhoods Day Dates Neighborhoods Day Dates
Brown Springs, Monday Jul. 07 Airport Highlands, Monday Jul. 14
Ensley Highlands, Monday Jul. 21 Brownsville Heights, Monday Jul. 28
Fairview, Monday Aug. 04 Brummitt Heights, Monday Aug. 11
Garden Highlands, Monday Aug. 18 Central City, Dolomite, Monday Aug. 25
Gate City, Monday Sep 08 East Birmingham, Monday Sep 15
Jones Valley, ) Evergreen, )

Oak Ridge Park, #1(Antwerp Monday Sep. 22 Five Points South, Monday Sep. 29
Ave. to Crest Green Rd.) Maple Grove,
Riley, Norwood,
South Woodlawn Penfield Park,

Pine Knoll Vista,

Roebuck Springs,

Roosevelt
Belview Heights, Tuesday Jul. 08 Collegeville, Tuesday Jul. 01
Bush Hills, Tuesday Jul. 22 Crestwood North, Oak Ridge . |Tuesday Jul. 15
Mason City, Tuesday Aug. 05 Park, # 2(Antwerp Ave. to 60" Tuesday Jul. 29
Eg&g;iﬁ Lake, Tuesday Aug. 19 “:’;irsr:c")n . Tuesday Aug. 12
Rising/West Princeton, Tuesday Sep. 02 East Avondale, Tuesday Aug. 26
Woodland Park, Tuesday Sep. 16 IE;sley #1(35" St. to 20" st. | Tuesday Sep. 09
Zion City Tuesday Sep. 30 Ensley), Tuesday Sep. 23

Harriman Park, Kinlgston #1

(19™ Ave. N. to 10" Ave. N.)

Killough Springs,

North Avondale,

Roebuck
East Thomas, Wednesday |Jul. 09 Apple Valley, Wednesday |[Jul. 02
Enon Ridge, Wednesday [Jul. 23 Bridlewood, Wednesday |Jul. 16
Germania Park, Wednesday [Aug. 06 |Echo Highlands, th Wednesday |Jul. 30
Green Acres, Wednesday [Aug. 20 Ensley #2 (20" St to 12 St. Wednesday |Aug. 13
Industrial Center, Wednesda Se 03 Ensley), Wednesday |Au 27
Oakwood Place, y p- Forest Park/South Avondale, y g
Smithfield, Wednesday [Sep. 17  |j\gienook, Kingston #2 Wednesday |Sep. 10
Tarpley City, (10" Ave. N. to 7" Ave. N.) Wednesday (Sep. 24
West End Manor, Redmont Park,
West Goldwire, Sun Valley,
Woodlawn Tuxedo
Arlington-West End, Thursday Jul. 03 Acipco-Finley, Thursday Jul. 10
Central Park, Thursday Jul. 17 Central Pratt, Thursday Jul. 24
80"896 F{“'S: Thursday Jul. 31 SresltW%Og Slfuth Thursday [Aug. 07

raymont, ighland Park,
South East Lake #1 (Red 1:”::323, 2”9' 1248 North Birmingham, 1:”::3:3, g:g' g‘:
Oak Rd to 77" St. So.), ursaay ug. North Pratt, ursaay p.
South Titusville Thursday Sep. 11 Overton, Thursday Sep. 18
Thursday Sep. 25 Sandusky,

South Pratt,

Southside,

Spring Lake
Druid Hills, Friday Jul. 18 Crestline, Friday Jul. 11
East Brownwville, Friday Aug. 01 Eastwood, Friday Jul. 25
Eastlake, Friday Aug. 15 |HooperCity, Friday Aug. 08
Fountain Heights, Friday Aug. 29 Huffman, Friday Aug. 22
Glen Iris, Friday Sep 12 Liberty Highlands, Friday Sep 05
Grasselli Heights, . ' Oak Ridge, . ’
Hillman, Hillman Park, Friday Sep. 26 Friday Sep, 19

North Titusville,

Sand Ridge,

South Eastlake #2 (77™ St.
So. to 66" St. So.),
Wahouma,

West Brownville

Sherman Heights,
Smithfield Estates,
Thomas,

Wylam

Please Have Your Trash & Brush Out The Day Before The Services Due Date
Hours for Customer Service Call Center, Weekdays From 7:00 A.M. Until 6:00 P.M.




PLEASE NOTE CHANGES

1. Crestwood North - has changed to Tuesdays, and is now serviced by the Southside
District.

2. East Birmingham - has changed to Mondays, and is still serviced by the North
Birmingham District.

3. Kingston is divided - Kingston #1 (19™ Ave. N. to 10™ Ave. N.) is picked up on Tuesdays,
Kingston #2 (10™ Ave. N. to 7" Ave. N.) is picked up on Wednesdays and is now serviced by
the North Birmingham District.



